
CLUB MODERATOR(S) CONTACT EMAIL

"TBD..." (Tenor & Bass ensemble) Kate Fernandez kfernandez@stjohnschs.org

Ambassador Club Admissions aneuberger@stjohnschs.org

Amigos De Las Americas Marlene Nahas mnahas@stjohnschs.org

Amor Marlene Nahas mnahas@stjohnschs.org

Aoidos Polyhymnia (Treble Choir) Kate Fernandez, Bella 
Vosseller, Beks Ryan

ivosseller25@stjohnschs.org; rryan25@
stjohnschs.org

Asian American & Pacific Islanders 
Club

Linda Nguyen lnguyen@stjohnschs.org

Athletic Training/Sports Medicine 
Club

Mike Walker, Kara Tribbie, 
Amy Loveless

mwalker@stjohnschs.org; ktribbie@
stjohnschs.org; aloveless@stjohnschs.org

Best Buddies Taylor Sims tsims@stjohnschs.org

Beyond Borders Amy Kemper-Moore akemper-moore@stjohnschs.org

Black Student Union Michelle Gould,
Dana Watson

mgould@stjohnschs.org

Book Club Laura Turowski Lturowski@stjohnschs.org

Brazillian Portugese Club Amy Kemper-Moore akemper-moore@stjohnschs.org

Cadet's Comedy Leah Richier lrichier@stjohnschs.org

Cadets For A Cure Chris Maloney cmaloney@saintjohnschs.org

Chamber Choir Kate Fernandez kfernandez@stjohnschs.org

Cheer Club Dana Watson dwatson@stjohnschs.org

Chess Club Jason Smith jsmith@stjohnschs.org

Clay Club Alex Zak azak@stjohnschs.org

Clay Club Alex Zak azak@stjohnschs.org

Color a Smile Club Josh Moga jmoga@stjohnschs.org

Comp Sci Club Billy Layton,
Michael Grzelak

blayton@stjohnschs.org

Competition Jazz Band Ken Hammann,
Colin Crawford

khammann@stjohnschs.org

DIPG Rachel Stott rstott@stjohnschs.org

Eco Club/SHRED Seth Brown,
Connor Richardson

sbrown@stjohnschs.org; crichardson@
stjohnschs.org

Entrepreneurship & Innovation 
Club

Lori Ellison lellison@stjohnschs.org

Ethiopian Club Chris Themistos cthemistos@stjohnschs.org

Families for Familes Meghan Matthews mmatthews@stjohnschs.org

Fashion and Design Club Sandra Masone smasone@stjohnschs.org
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Film Club Gina Brillante gbrillante@stjohnschs.org

French Club Randi Butler rbutler@stjohnschs.org

Girl Up Club Olivia Dwyer odwyer@stjohnshs.org

Girls Rugby Club Liz Abbate eabbate@stjohnschs.org

H.E.R. (Her Essence Radiates) Club Christine Burnette cburnette@stjohnschs.org

Homemade for Hope Lindsay Goodman lgoodman@stjohnschs.org

Honor's Orchestra Ken Hammann khammann@stjohnschs.org

InLight Marie Gelso mgelso@stjohnschs.org

Irish Dance Club Tom Ballenger tballenger@stjohnschs.org

It’s Academic (Quiz Bowl) Matthew Zacher mzacher@stjohnschs.org

Lasallian Liturgical Leaders Rachel Stott rstott@stjohnschs.org

Lasallian Youth Viola Lohsen vlohsen@stjohnschs.org

Latin/Mediterranean Club Irene Murphy imurphy@stjohnschs.org

Latino Student Union Marlene Nahas mnahas@stjohnschs.org

Lego Club Olivia Dwyer odwyer@stjohnshs.org

Literary Magazine Gina Brillante gbrillante@stjohnschs.org

Mindfulness Club Michelle Gould mgould@stjohnschs.org

Model UN Tara Cameron tcameron@stjohnschs.org

Morgan's Message Jillian Bastow, 
Ashley Gingrich

jbastow@stjohnschs.org; agingrich@
stjohnschs.org

Music Ministry Kate Fernandez kfernandez@stjohnschs.org

Operation Smile Connor Bliss cbliss@stjohnschs.org

Photography Club Alex Zak azak@stjohnschs.org

Ping Pong Jonathan Navas jnavas@stjohnschs.org

Pre-Med Club

Psychology Club Pat Hodge, Liz Abbate eabbate@stjohnschs.org

Readability Lizanne Passaro, 
Josh Moga

jmoga@stjohnschs.org

Regimental Band Ken Hammann khammann@stjohnschs.org

SHS Mentoriship Initiative Chris Maloney cmaloney@stjohnschs.org

SJC E-Sports Kevin Morse kmorse@stjohnschs.org

SJC Glee (Choreography Club) Christie Graham cgraham@stjohnschs.org

SJC Robotics/Mech Cadets Connor Bliss, Randi Butler, 
Haley Jennings

cbliss@stjohnschs.org

SJC Run Club Rachel Bowers rbowers@stjohnschs.org

SJCYG (St. John’s Christian Youth 
Group Charities) 

Father John Enzler john.enzler@cc-dc.org

Spanish Club Paola Toquica ptoquica@stjohnsch.org

Speech & Debate Chris Maloney cmaloney@stjohnschs.org
cont.
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Speed Cubing Cadets Leah Richier lrichier@stjohnschs.org

Student Government Association Jillian Bastow,
Meghan Matthews

jbastow@stjohnschs.org; mmatthews@
stjohnschs.org

Student Identity Alliance Marie Gelso,
James Stanphill

mgelso@stjohnschs.org

Swing Band Ken Hammann,
Colin Crawford

khammann@stjohnschs.org

Teresian Club Jonathan Navas jnavas@stjohnschs.org

The Sabre Jason Smith jsmith@stjohnschs.org

Theatre Christie Graham cgraham@stjohnschs.org

Women in STEM Liz Abbate eabbate@stjohnschs.org

Yarn Club Laura Turowski lturowski@stjohnschs.org

Yearbook Donna Moga, 
Cristina Paluch

dmoga@stjohnschs.org; cpaluch@
stjohnschs.org
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